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Stb.nr Navn NTM M F P Y
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U-
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Malke-
tid Temp. Far Navn MF Navn Pris

258969 VH Baylor +36 111 121 118 121 104 117 99 108 102 112 115 123 107 119 115 103 110 Battlecry G-Force 119/217

259291 VH Badger +35 108 129 122 128 104 106 98 105 99 116 115 118 97 111 104 92 107 VH Bruce VH Booth 119/217

258925 VH Monty P +34 105 129 118 125 98 106 105 104 104 103 114 121 102 110 125 101 108 Milford P Balisto 119/217

259122 VH Bahrain +33 117 125 127 128 106 99 104 95 100 112 113 118 95 108 103 105 102 VH Bosman VH Sergio 119

258447 VH Grejs +33 111 111 113 113 109 120 113 117 109 113 104 127 100 105 111 108 101 VH Gant VH Bostrup 119

257238 VH Cosmo +32 115 126 123 126 111 114 108 106 114 97 104 114 97 103 109 101 107 VH Clark Router 90/217

259490 VH Brex +31 105 118 119 121 117 114 101 91 94 107 102 119 108 107 109 96 117 VH Bolus Boss 90

258830 Praser +31 98 118 113 118 115 105 103 111 113 104 104 119 105 115 114 94 102 Penmanship Bay MVP 90

258826 VH Bionic +31 108 124 113 118 99 114 103 107 109 108 111 125 112 125 114 98 110 Battlecry Sargeant 90

259341 VH ByNalle +31 110 113 116 116 108 106 107 105 98 110 101 125 98 108 124 110 118 Brentano VH Scout 90

259290 VH Recruit +31 112 112 116 115 104 118 98 106 106 109 110 119 120 111 125 97 103 VH Radium Boss 90/165

258813 VH Nerd RC +31 93 126 104 115 118 110 107 112 114 109 100 116 96 118 105 106 105 Nugget RC Lastyear 90

259478 VH Hutney +31 101 112 104 108 114 118 109 113 105 114 110 123 106 103 122 100 114 VH Highway Balisto 90

258926 VH Byron +30 119 119 122 121 100 110 108 101 99 108 110 109 105 110 111 121 109 VH Bushy VH Sergio 90

259476 VH Bones +30 108 122 117 121 107 108 113 103 98 108 102 115 97 106 114 99 100 VH Benzema VH Everest 90

259123 VH Artem +30 94 120 108 116 110 112 104 95 107 106 96 117 107 111 125 108 117 Abel Boss 90

259118 VH Kilmer +30 108 108 111 110 112 104 103 102 99 114 95 117 123 121 131 104 101 VH Kasi RC Fageno 90/165

259293 VH BlietRC +29 106 113 113 114 112 112 108 101 109 107 114 120 107 110 114 102 98 VH Bosman Fageno 90/165

259288 VH Bilde +29 112 114 108 110 105 110 106 106 108 110 110 113 100 115 124 102 120 VH Bernell VH Clement 90

259125 VH Baramas +28 94 117 111 117 100 113 108 101 101 109 123 109 103 110 111 100 117 VH Bernell D Mason 90/135

255761 VH Booth +27 122 124 128 128 101 112 94 97 108 98 114 117 104 115 96 95 120 Beacon Planet 90/135

259127 VH Stilo +27 114 115 119 118 107 111 98 101 107 109 102 118 96 110 107 98 115 VH Story VH Booth 90/135

259340 VH Roxy +27 113 111 118 116 106 112 97 108 108 104 107 128 105 103 114 106 108 VH Radium VH Booth 90

258963 VH Mandy P +27 112 117 112 114 109 105 109 101 97 107 108 116 99 106 124 100 103 Milford P Anton 75

258816 VH Python +27 108 110 107 108 108 110 97 112 105 115 106 115 111 114 123 95 108 Penley G-Force 75/135

258821 VH Carlton +27 97 111 104 108 108 110 110 116 119 107 115 118 93 113 112 112 112 VH Cosmo VH Miracle 75

Brugsplan
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259708 Norland +35 112 130 117 123 103 123 108 104 115 116 112 121 108 114 Fimme Ponder 200

259571 VH Barista +35 99 117 111 116 112 114 115 105 110 105 105 123 98 115 124 112 100 VH Broback VH Gizmo 119

259709 Mitzuki +34 115 130 126 130 104 100 99 105 119 118 103 114 118 107 Koning Balisto 130

259463 VH Beluga +33 98 132 110 121 106 110 105 106 107 108 105 116 107 112 122 103 100 VH Broback VH Clement 119

259479 VH Smoodie +32 102 120 107 113 108 108 112 108 117 118 113 125 90 106 115 94 99 VH Skipper VH Miguel 90

259490 VH Brex +31 105 118 119 121 117 114 101 91 94 107 102 119 108 107 109 96 117 VH Bolus Boss 90

259471 VH Deco RC +31 110 114 119 119 108 111 107 104 119 108 100 118 108 110 116 103 107 VH Dent RC Commander 90/165

259668 Montreal +31 103 127 107 116 103 112 102 114 114 112 105 127 113 98 Heisenberg Tango 200

259290 VH Recruit +31 112 112 116 115 104 118 98 106 106 109 110 119 120 111 125 97 103 VH Radium Boss 90/165

259498 Multicast +31 116 114 113 113 105 105 94 118 116 123 110 131 104 116 Doorsopen Jabir 175

259478 VH Hutney +31 101 112 104 108 114 118 109 113 105 114 110 123 106 103 122 100 114 VH Highway Balisto 90

259476 VH Bones +30 108 122 117 121 107 108 113 103 98 108 102 115 97 106 114 99 100 VH Benzema VH Everest 90

259285 VH Beyers +29 116 123 123 124 101 107 106 105 96 108 97 114 124 110 111 96 113 Afterburne Balisto 90

259606 VH Gade +29 105 124 112 118 109 108 102 103 105 108 109 114 103 107 114 103 113 VH Gofeet Massey 90

259288 VH Bilde +29 112 114 108 110 105 110 106 106 108 110 110 113 100 115 124 102 120 VH Bernell VH Clement 90

259126 VH Pitney +28 122 120 127 125 104 105 108 111 109 102 116 110 106 111 96 99 92 VH Plato Lastyear 90

259474 VH Citoyo +28 103 115 112 115 107 109 101 107 110 110 94 117 107 105 124 110 93 VH Comxa P Balisto 90

259286 VH Sniff +28 102 110 107 109 119 110 105 113 109 112 96 119 93 99 117 108 101 VH Simon VH Clark 90/135

259127 VH Stilo +27 114 115 119 118 107 111 98 101 107 109 102 118 96 110 107 98 115 VH Story VH Booth 90/135

259459 VH Colani +27 94 120 109 116 102 102 103 100 102 110 103 113 92 109 132 97 106 VH Comxa P VH Oneal P 90

258963 VH Mandy P +27 112 117 112 114 109 105 109 101 97 107 108 116 99 106 124 100 103 Milford P Anton 75

259343 VH Jesse +27 109 95 112 106 105 108 110 106 107 115 108 125 104 111 125 93 109 EV Jetset VH Scorpio 75

Aktuelle tyrefædre
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258184 VH Brook +36 106 137 121 130 109 103 99 108 98 115 94 121 117 105 114 91 102 Balisto Denim 217

259291 VH Badger +35 108 129 122 128 104 106 98 105 99 116 115 118 97 111 104 92 107 VH Bruce VH Booth 217

259128 VH Burash +31 114 116 117 117 108 108 100 102 107 111 105 118 103 113 118 106 112 Brentano Sargeant 165

258818 VH Leyton +30 105 111 112 113 111 113 103 105 97 112 118 118 104 107 117 100 102 VH Lot VH Rubak 165

258652 VH Sylvest +30 100 106 112 112 111 111 108 113 120 113 108 117 111 110 114 92 114 VH Sparky VH Meno 165

259118 VH Kilmer +30 108 108 111 110 112 104 103 102 99 114 95 117 123 121 131 104 101 VH Kasi RC Fageno 165

259293 VH BlietRC +29 106 113 113 114 112 112 108 101 109 107 114 120 107 110 114 102 98 VH Bosman Fageno 165

259125 VH Baramas +28 94 117 111 117 100 113 108 101 101 109 123 109 103 110 111 100 117 VH Bernell D Mason 135

258820 VH Gombo +28 94 105 104 106 114 107 102 112 109 113 110 116 91 113 124 109 106 Gandhi VH Miracle 135

258816 VH Python +27 108 110 107 108 108 110 97 112 105 115 106 115 111 114 123 95 108 Penley G-Force 135

X-Vik brugsplan
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258662 VH River +38 106 111 116 116 102 112 105 107 116 113 105 127 98 109 136 122 112 Reflector VH Osmus 217

258969 VH Baylor +36 111 121 118 121 104 117 99 108 102 112 115 123 107 119 115 103 110 Battlecry G-Force 217

258449 VH Rozwell +33 109 114 114 115 102 115 104 114 110 111 100 126 102 110 122 131 104 Reflector VH Osmus 217

258649 VH Bradoc +29 86 101 96 100 118 117 109 116 121 116 113 124 100 114 119 99 101 VH Blush VH Bynke 165

258824 VH Garbro +28 109 126 119 124 103 99 99 103 99 103 105 109 117 110 119 101 106 Mardi Gras VH Grafit 135

255761 VH Booth +27 122 124 128 128 101 112 94 97 108 98 114 117 104 115 96 95 120 Beacon Planet 135

258650 VH Raffi +26 110 121 108 113 111 109 115 105 107 103 98 117 92 124 109 103 91 Rodgers VH Grafit 135

258440 VH Neptune +26 106 100 112 108 110 113 108 110 113 106 99 126 106 114 121 95 105 Nilson Offie 135

258452 VH Balzac +26 102 98 104 102 114 108 109 118 120 114 110 135 100 105 115 95 96 VH Beta VH Bento 135

258924 VH Amazing +25 107 111 109 110 107 114 101 101 103 106 103 112 111 110 128 98 107 Abel Sargeant 135

258119 VH Comxa P +22 112 120 121 122 89 104 106 96 102 101 89 104 110 103 129 114 102 Commander Xacobeo 135

X-Vik tyre fås så længe lager haves hos ins.
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259471 VH Deco RC √ +31 TF 110 114 119 119 108 111 107 104 119 108 100 118 108 110 116 103 107 VH Dent RC Commander 90/165

258813 VH Nerd RC √ +31 93 126 104 115 118 110 107 112 114 109 100 116 96 118 105 106 105 Nugget RC Lastyear 90

258928 VH NolanRC √ +30 102 116 107 112 110 114 111 97 111 113 109 110 101 122 113 101 105 Nugget RC S Ross 90

259293 VH BlietRC √ +29 TF 106 113 113 114 112 112 108 101 109 107 114 120 107 110 114 102 98 VH Bosman Fageno 90/165

258587 Nuntius R √ +22 100 113 109 112 107 105 105 109 106 102 116 110 104 102 Nugget RC DRH Juland 90

259060 Pace Red √ +21 TF 118 113 119 117 104 110 102 95 114 106 109 110 115 106 Pat Red Numero Uno 119

258589 BretanRed √ +21 100 120 108 114 113 103 96 100 107 110 108 121 97 94 Brekem O DakkerRC 90

258751 EffizienzR √ +21 101 108 109 110 106 99 90 116 114 105 107 122 88 87 Effort Red DRH Juland 90

258308 VH BassRed √ +20 109 109 115 114 99 100 102 101 101 103 103 107 113 116 117 105 122 Bolt RC Destry RC 75

259389 Effektiv R √ +20 106 112 112 113 104 116 104 104 110 118 106 116 95 89 Effort Red Freddie 90

259781 AtomicR PP +20 TF 117 109 114 111 106 108 95 104 116 119 106 121 93 106 Apoll P Fageno 130

TF: Tyrefar

VH Deco RC Bretan Red
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304551 VJ Hawk +31 112 121 122 125 90 105 100 105 89 110 103 127 85 113 121 97 VJ Haley Topeka 119

304552 VJ Hirts +29 89 113 105 114 94 108 100 101 90 118 105 116 103 131 98 100 VJ Haley VJ Light 119

304577 VJ Gutz +28 113 126 119 124 106 113 102 105 110 105 104 104 113 101 109 108 VJ Gislev VJ Lutz 119

304550 VJ Pele +25 108 125 117 124 92 107 102 108 103 103 103 130 97 103 122 88 VJ Perez VJ Husky 119

304553 VJ Powell +25 105 119 119 123 99 102 103 107 109 105 102 115 105 103 108 87 VJ Perez VJ Link 119

304568 VJ Choko +25 106 119 115 120 99 106 99 104 101 102 104 118 104 111 119 100 VJ Lobo VJ Havdal 119

304544 VJ Gates +25 114 105 114 110 107 101 96 100 89 120 107 99 94 125 99 102 VJ Gislev VJ Hillum 119/217

304566 VJ Lasky +23 125 113 123 117 101 109 102 108 100 105 103 108 94 113 104 104 VJ Lari VJ Husky 75/217

304546 VJ Leby +22 99 107 106 109 109 111 97 100 82 110 109 121 106 123 112 103 VJ Landa VJ Hihl 75

Brugsplan

VJ Hawk VJ Hirts
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304551 VJ Hawk +31 112 121 122 125 90 105 100 105 89 110 103 127 85 113 121 97 VJ Haley Topeka 119

304552 VJ Hirts +29 89 113 105 114 94 108 100 101 90 118 105 116 103 131 98 100 VJ Haley VJ Light 119

304577 VJ Gutz +28 113 126 119 124 106 113 102 105 110 105 104 104 113 101 109 108 VJ Gislev VJ Lutz 119

304550 VJ Pele +25 108 125 117 124 92 107 102 108 103 103 103 130 97 103 122 88 VJ Perez VJ Husky 119

304553 VJ Powell +25 105 119 119 123 99 102 103 107 109 105 102 115 105 103 108 87 VJ Perez VJ Link 119

304568 VJ Choko +25 106 119 115 120 99 106 99 104 101 102 104 118 104 111 119 100 VJ Lobo VJ Havdal 119

304566 VJ Lasky +23 125 113 123 117 101 109 102 108 100 105 103 108 94 113 104 104 VJ Lari VJ Husky 75/217

304546 VJ Leby +22 99 107 106 109 109 111 97 100 82 110 109 121 106 123 112 103 VJ Landa VJ Hihl 75

Tyrefædre



JerseyMaj - august 2018X-Vik brugsplan

VJ Gates VJ Lutter
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304544 VJ Gates +25 114 105 114 110 107 101 96 100 89 120 107 99 94 125 99 102 VJ Gislev VJ Hillum 217

304495 VJ Lutter +24 99 119 107 115 109 104 102 105 115 110 102 99 105 113 103 106 VJ Lago VJ Tester 217

304566 VJ Lasky +23 125 113 123 117 101 109 102 108 100 105 103 108 94 113 104 104 VJ Lari VJ Husky 217

304302 VJ James +22 104 119 111 117 107 98 93 104 113 107 102 113 105 105 104 101 VJ Jern VJ Zolt 165

304415 VJ Samson +19 103 122 111 119 100 109 100 107 94 98 109 116 92 106 99 103 VJ Hove Irwin 165

304493 VJ Asure +16 120 111 119 115 104 96 102 93 100 104 107 118 108 99 102 98 Axis VJ Lure 135
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304301 VJQuintana +27 106 121 115 121 95 100 99 102 99 110 102 105 136 97 116 103 113 VJ Rodme DJ Zuma 217

304254 VJ Hitman +24 95 101 106 107 113 117 104 97 97 113 107 105 106 102 127 104 89 VJ Hian DJ Jason 217

303788 VJ Huzar +21 97 100 102 103 118 100 105 121 84 111 111 111 113 95 128 102 104 VJ Hilde DJ Zuma 165

304416 VJ Bang +19 110 117 114 117 105 108 103 107 89 107 109 96 107 97 93 105 VJ Hazard DJ Hulk 135

304412 VJ Rowa +18 103 108 107 109 96 101 102 101 94 116 104 133 111 113 97 115 VJ Rodme VJ Lukowa 135

X-Vik tyre fås så længe lager haves hos ins.



VikingRed
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37962 VR Guidett √ +29 105 117 112 115 99 107 91 106 86 113 103 113 105 112 119 120 103 VR Grolle VR Hammer 119/217

38001 VR Goran √ +28 TF 106 111 116 116 97 112 105 106 106 112 113 112 96 107 106 103 99 VR Grolle Vinyyli 119

37981 VR Hiphop √ +27 TF 113 122 119 121 91 105 92 95 90 101 99 109 112 94 119 123 109 VR Hilbert VR Boxer R 119/217

37976 VR Foreca √ +27 TF 95 112 113 116 107 98 98 108 98 107 111 108 102 109 111 95 103 VR Fiat VR Borsse 119/217

37944 VR Hashtag √ +27 106 117 113 116 92 109 103 100 106 106 104 107 104 107 119 106 98 VR Hielke VR Uudin 119/217

37929 VR Hopkins √ +27 100 109 113 114 102 111 104 95 97 109 111 102 101 108 112 112 105 VR Horton VR Haltia 119/217

38003 VR Hipster √ +26 TF 113 115 113 114 102 107 100 102 99 101 107 110 101 111 119 106 107 VR Hilbert VR Tuomi 119/217

37916 VR Bourne √ +25 102 109 113 114 106 112 100 109 104 110 102 107 102 107 106 97 112 VR Bonzo VR Rusty 90/217

37985 VR Vertop √ +24 TF 113 120 117 119 89 105 96 98 86 109 109 103 111 106 109 96 102 VR Viper VR Babylon 90

38015 VR Hansi √ +23 TF 105 111 113 114 100 106 103 98 93 107 99 101 104 111 114 106 113 VR Hall VR Game 90

37967 VR Hjuve √ +23 97 109 107 110 105 109 108 102 102 105 107 107 99 110 111 110 106 VR Hjust VR Favre 90

Brugsplan Maj - august 2018

VR Guidett

TF: Tyrefar

VR Hopkins



Maj - august 2018Aktuelle tyrefædre VikingRed
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38001 VR Goran +28 106 111 116 116 97 112 105 106 106 112 113 112 96 107 106 103 99 VR Grolle Vinyyli 119

37994 VR Up +28 108 111 115 115 104 117 101 99 95 109 109 110 105 110 111 107 99 VR Unto VR Ejstrup 119

37981 VR Hiphop +27 113 122 119 121 91 105 92 95 90 101 99 109 112 94 119 123 109 VR Hilbert VR Boxer R 119/217

37971 VR Upturn +27 108 117 115 117 103 103 105 99 95 109 110 114 100 97 105 113 117 VR Ultra VR Hammer 119

37976 VR Foreca +27 95 112 113 116 107 98 98 108 98 107 111 108 102 109 111 95 103 VR Fiat VR Borsse 119/217

38003 VR Hipster +26 113 115 113 114 102 107 100 102 99 101 107 110 101 111 119 106 107 VR Hilbert VR Tuomi 119/217

37999 VR Trond +25 115 118 118 119 97 114 95 101 106 108 100 111 104 99 106 97 103 VR Tapir VR Vilde 90

37946 VR Hohde +24 109 125 116 121 90 104 103 101 113 94 112 95 102 109 104 111 100 VR Hielke VR Grimsby 90

37985 VR Vertop +24 113 120 117 119 89 105 96 98 86 109 109 103 111 106 109 96 102 VR Viper VR Babylon 90

37992 VR Gordon +24 112 113 116 116 103 104 98 107 103 103 106 114 105 114 103 105 104 VR Geldof VR Porter 90

38009 VR Aidan +23 111 109 118 116 99 101 91 101 95 108 103 113 108 101 110 107 101 VR Ascot VR Babylon 90

38015 VR Hansi +23 105 111 113 114 100 106 103 98 93 107 99 101 104 111 114 106 113 VR Hall VR Game 90

38010 VR Heureka +23 97 107 108 110 102 109 114 107 98 103 106 112 103 112 114 104 100 VR Happy VR Enigma 90

37959 VR Firo +23 101 109 104 107 105 117 122 108 97 116 102 114 97 106 108 92 102 VR Fritz VR Leroy 90

37930 VR Upiter +22 103 110 112 113 113 104 114 109 116 99 107 112 95 114 99 91 101 VR Uulas VR Gallas 90

38002 VR Redbull +22 98 110 106 109 96 97 95 102 111 111 107 116 108 108 117 110 108 VR Redfox R Facet 90

37970 VR Hammel +21 109 113 115 115 100 108 103 100 104 105 98 112 102 111 105 101 113 VR Harald VR Flame 90

37937 VR Horne P +21 88 104 98 102 101 110 123 98 123 115 109 111 95 119 109 115 102 VR Hjust VR Gamst P 75/165

38016 VR Tumus +20 95 102 99 101 110 104 104 113 119 114 105 111 103 102 120 104 103 VR Tanner VR Vilde 75

38013 VR High P +19 107 121 110 115 100 96 88 97 110 103 110 109 99 106 101 107 105 VR Hel P R Fastrup 75

37964 VR Heroo P +18 94 111 101 106 105 102 91 102 104 114 98 105 110 110 119 93 104 VR Hel P VR Retro 75

VR Up VR Hiphop



Maj - august 2018X-Vik brugsplan VikingRed

VR Foreca VR HashtagVR Abraham

Stb.nr Navn NTM M F P Y
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37888 VR Viktor +25 111 116 116 117 109 111 97 103 104 109 88 107 104 110 108 104 102 VR Vimur R Pell Pers 165

37850 VR Abraham +24 109 111 114 114 97 107 105 100 114 111 103 115 103 106 109 105 100 VR Aatami Buckarby 165

37883 VR Viljar +24 106 109 110 110 105 104 86 103 108 122 89 111 114 104 125 95 97 VR Vimur R VR Niki 165

37896 VR Luke P +18 97 112 105 109 101 108 99 106 103 97 110 112 105 105 110 117 102 VR Lucky Prästgård 135

37810 VR Wonder +18 92 107 102 106 99 108 99 107 99 111 91 108 107 101 122 115 105 VR Wand VR Cigar 135

X-Vik tyre fås så længe lager haves hos ins.
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37887 VR Filur +29 107 121 117 121 101 105 98 100 96 96 102 116 110 102 118 110 105 VR Fonseca VR Uudin 217

37976 VR Foreca +27 95 112 113 116 107 98 98 108 98 107 111 108 102 109 111 95 103 VR Fiat VR Borsse 217

37944 VR Hashtag +27 106 117 113 116 92 109 103 100 106 106 104 107 104 107 119 106 98 VR Hielke VR Uudin 217

37929 VR Hopkins +27 100 109 113 114 102 111 104 95 97 109 111 102 101 108 112 112 105 VR Horton VR Haltia 217

37916 VR Bourne +25 102 109 113 114 106 112 100 109 104 110 102 107 102 107 106 97 112 VR Bonzo VR Rusty 217


